

TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT: Halewili Road, Guardrail and Shoulder Improvements

PROJECT NO: STP-0540(2)

ISLAND: Kauai

TYPE CODE: SAFETY

DATE ADVERTISED: May 28, 2004

BIDS OPEN: June 18, 2004

COMPLETION TIME: Seventy (70) Working Days

SUN Industries, Inc.

Primatch Construction, Inc.

Abhe & Svoboda, Inc

STATE OF HAWAII
DEPARTMENT OF
TRANSPORTATION
HIGHWAYS DIVISION

ITEM NO.	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNITS	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
202.0240	Removal Of Guardrail And Steel Posts	1,475	LF	5.20	7,670.00	6.20	9,145.00	20.00	29,500.00	16.00	23,600.00
203.1000	Roadway Excavation	105	CY	587.00	61,635.00	150.00	15,750.00	100.00	10,500.00	175.00	18,375.00
209.0100	Water Pollution And Erosion Control	FA	FA	FA	50,000.00	FA	50,000.00	FA	50,000.00	FA	50,000.00
304.1110	Aggregate Base	40	CY	322.00	12,880.00	150.00	6,000.00	200.00	8,000.00	200.00	8,000.00
401.0500	Asphalt Concrete Pavement, Mix No. IV	83	TON	560.00	46,480.00	400.00	* 33,200.00	300.00	24,900.00	1,000.00	83,000.00
507.2000	Pedestrian Rail	863	LF	315.00	271,845.00	315.00	271,845.00	475.00	409,925.00	260.00	224,380.00
507.7500	Concrete End Posts	4	EA	39,450.00	157,800.00	49,000.00	* 196,000.00	25,000.00	100,000.00	34,000.00	136,000.00
606.3000	Guardrail, Type 3 Thrie Beam	100	LF	155.00	15,500.00	180.00	18,000.00	145.00	14,500.00	220.00	22,000.00
606.3130	Guardrail, Strong Post With W-Beam	2563	LF	31.50	80,734.50	38.00	97,394.00	46.00	117,898.00	36.00	92,268.00
606.7010	Terminal Section, Modified Type 'G' With Rounded End	10	EACH	1,400.00	14,000.00	1,680.00	16,800.00	2,000.00	20,000.00	2,200.00	22,000.00
606.7030	Terminal Section, Type Fleet-350	28	EACH	4,625.00	129,500.00	5,500.00	154,000.00	3,000.00	84,000.00	4,000.00	112,000.00
621.4105	Reflector Marker (RM-5)	109	EACH	23.50	2,561.50	30.00	3,270.00	35.00	3,815.00	25.00	2,725.00
621.8000	Relocate Existing Reflector Marker (RM-4), With New Steel Post	4	EACH	85.75	343.00	100.00	400.00	115.00	460.00	150.00	600.00
621.7100	Construction Sign With Two Posts	6	EACH	670.00	4,020.00	800.00	4,800.00	1,250.00	7,500.00	1,000.00	6,000.00
645.2000	Additional Police Officers And/Or Additional Traffic Control Devices	FA	FA	FA	25,000.00	FA	25,000.00	FA	25,000.00	FA	25,000.00
699.1000	Mobilization (Not to Exceed 10 % of the Sum of all Items Excluding the Bid Price of This Item and Force Account Items)	LS	LS	LS	65,000.00	LS	80,000.00	LS	80,000.00	LS	75,000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT: Halewili Road, Guardrail and Shoulder Improvements

PROJECT NO: STP-0540(2)

ISLAND: Kauai

TYPE CODE: SAFETY

DATE ADVERTISED: May 28, 2004

BIDS OPEN: June 18, 2004

COMPLETION TIME: Seventy (70) Working Days

SUN Industries, Inc.

Primatech
Construction, Inc.

Abhe & Svoboda, Inc

STATE OF HAWAII
DEPARTMENT OF
TRANSPORTATION
HIGHWAYS DIVISION

ITEM NO.	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNITS	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
----------	------	----------	-------	------------	--------	------------	--------	------------	--------	------------	--------

a. Sum Of All Items					\$944,969.00	*	\$981,604.00		\$985,998.00		\$900,948.00
b. Either Furnish Foreign Steel Not to Exceed Minimal Amount (Fill in '0') or Furnish Foreign Steel in Excess of Minimal Amount (Fill in 25% x a)					0		0		0		0
c. Amount of Comparison of Bids (a+b)					\$944,969.00	*	\$981,604.00		\$985,998.00		\$900,948.00

* Corrected Figure

I CERTIFY THAT THIS IS A TRUE AND CORRECT
TABULATION OF BIDS OPENED FOR THIS PROJECT

 7/08/04
Stephen Morikawa Date
Project Manager